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Lift Name Column1 Gender Age State Division Class body wt Lift2 lbs

Bench Frandson Marni Female NE Open 105 103.5 45 99.2

Bench Frandson Marni Female NE Sub-Master (35-39) 105 103.5 45 99.2

Bench Beasley Natasha Female 33 VA Open 114 114.1 67.5 148.8

Bench Smith Jessica Female NC Open 114 113.8 47.5 104.7

Bench Smith Jessica Female NC Teen (16-17) 114 113.8 47.5 104.7

Bench Jaffe Denise Female 50 OH Open 123 120 45 99.2

Bench Jaffe Denise Female 50 OH Master (50-54) 123 120 45 99.2

Bench Jordan Rachel Female NC Open 132 131.2 67.5 148.8

Bench Wescott Kelly Female NC Open 132 127.6 60 132.2

Bench Cooper Lauren Female NC Open 132 132.2 47.5 104.7

Bench Jaffe Denise Female 50 OH Master (50-54) 123 120 45 99.2

Bench Cooper Lauren Female NC Teen (18-19) 132 132.2 47.5 104.7

Bench Jordan Rachel Female NC Junior (20-24) 132 131.2 67.5 148.8

Bench Sickert Sarah Female 20 PA Junior (20-24) 132 132.2 57.5 126.7

Bench Wescott Kelly Female NC Master (55-59) 132 127.6 60 132.2

Bench Chance Kelly Female 29 VA Open 148 148 80 176.3

Bench Johnson Rachael Female NE Open 148 148 72.5 159.8

Bench Espinosa Mona Female 34 VA Open 148 141.1 65 143.2

Bench Rupert Kate Female NC Open 148 147.6 65 143.2

Bench Daigle-Leach Susan Female AZ Master (55-59) 148 147.8 52.5 115.7

Bench Coleman Kristina-Marie Female VA Open 165 157.2 77.5 170.8

Bench Holden Hanna Female NC Open 165 164 55 121.2

Bench Zak Jenn Female NC Open 165 154.6 50 110.2

Bench Holden Hanna Female NC Teen (16-17) 165 164 55 121.2

Bench Coleman Kristina-Marie Female VA Teen (18-19) 165 157.2 77.5 170.8

Bench Zak Jenn Female NC Sub-Master (35-39) 165 154.6 50 110.2

Bench Snowden Ana Female 43 VA Master (40-44) 165 163.8 52.5 115.7

Bench Gentry Missy Female Open 181 176 95 209.4

Bench Schneider Bre Female 23 PA Junior (20-24) 181 180.118 65 143.2

Bench Gentry Missy Female Sub-Master (35-39) 181 176 95 209.4

Bench Doutt Kim Female 55 PA Master (55-59) 181 172.181 70 154.3

Bench Grill Erika Female AZ Master (60-64) 181 172.5 92.5 203.9

Bench Stritzinger Cindy Female 41 PA Master (40-44) 198 196 75 165.3

Bench Merritt Jennie Female 45 VA Master (45-49) 198 196.8 70 154.3

Bench Black Rebecca Female 40 VA Master (40-44) 198+ 249.1 67.5 148.8

Bench Posey Karen Female 55 MD Master (55-59) 198+ 252.5 52.5 115.7

Lift Name Column1 Gender Age State Division Class body wt Lift2 lbs

Bench Ammons John Male NC Open 114 111.4 55 121.2

Bench Cooper Dylan Male NC Youth 11 and Under 114 108.2 17.5 38.5

Bench Ammons John Male NC Teen (16-17) 114 111.4 55 121.2

Bench Rine Noah Male 12 NY Teen (12-13) 123 118.4 30 66.1

Bench Oddo Nick Male 27 PA Open 132 132.057 47.5 104.7

Bench Teeter Gary Male 51 PA Master (50-54) 132 130.6 107.5 236.9

Bench Oddo Nick Male 27 PA Special Olympian 132 132.057 47.5 104.7

Bench Zak Ben Male NC Open 148 147.8 100 220.4

Bench Wescott Fred Male NC Open 148 148 85 187.3

Bench Miele Thomas Male NC Open 148 137.2 0 0

Bench Anderson Elliot Male 15 VA Teen (14-15) 148 144.8 97.5 214.9

Bench Miele Thomas Male NC Teen (16-17) 148 137.2 0 0
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Bench Gabin Bradley Male 21 PA Junior (20-24) 148 142.86 105 231.4

Bench Tran Viet Male NE Master (40-44) 148 143.5 160 352.7

Bench Zak Ben Male NC Master (45-49) 148 147.8 100 220.4

Bench Wescott Fred Male NC Master (60-64) 148 148 85 187.3

Bench Troiano Ryan Male PA Open 165 165 152.5 336.2

Bench Harris Raymond Male 56 VA Open 165 163.2 140 308.6

Bench Smith Richard Male 23 PA Open 165 157.6 102.5 225.9

Bench Smith Richard Male 23 PA Junior (20-24) 165 157.6 102.5 225.9

Bench Spairanna Chris Male 41 PA Master (40-44) 165 163.142 72.5 159.8

Bench Leavitt Jason Male 51 VA Master (50-54) 165 150 125 275.5

Bench Harris Raymond Male 56 VA Master (55-59) 165 163.2 140 308.6

Bench Metcalf Tim Male NC Master (55-59) 165 165.2 102.5 225.9

Bench Barber Raymond Male 58 NY Master (55-59) 165 164.2 87.5 192.9

Bench Craig Scott Male AZ Master (65-69) 165 164.2 140 308.6

Bench Cross Bill Male AZ Master (70-74) 165 163.6 112.5 248

Bench Boyer Kevin Male 42 PA Open 181 165.567 95 209.4

Bench Sumner Yogi Male NC Open 181 176 80 176.3

Bench Yourkovich Kohl Male 18 VA Teen (18-19) 181 175.6 115 253.5

Bench Stanchfield Mike Male MN Master (45-49) 181 177.5 147.5 325.1

Bench Anderson Axel Male 45 VA Master (45-49) 181 179.1 140 308.6

Bench Baird Pat Male NE Master (45-49) 181 177 137.5 303.1

Bench Moore James Male AZ Master (50-54) 181 180.2 135 297.6

Bench Bessette John Male 58 NC Master (55-59) 181 179.8 130 286.5

Bench Beavin William Male KY Master (60-64) 181 178.6 132.5 292.1

Bench Gengaro Vinnie Male 61 NJ Master (60-64) 181 178.574 125 275.5

Bench Gordan Dan Male AZ Master (65-69) 181 165.4 97.5 214.9

Bench Sumner Yogi Male NC Master (65-69) 181 176 80 176.3

Bench Bassett Perry Male AZ Master (70-74) 181 181 132.5 292.1

Bench Orengia Joe Male 70 PA Master (70-74) 181 178.795 95 209.4

Bench McDaniel Jeff Male 34 PA Open 198 196.652 187.5 413.3

Bench Riston Ethan Male AZ Open 198 194.2 170 374.7

Bench Elbert Randy Male 46 MD Open 198 196.211 155 341.7

Bench Elbert Randy Male 46 MD Open 198 196.4 150 330.6

Bench Joseph Joseph Male 23 PA Open 198 187.6 147.5 325.1

Bench Cooper John Male NC Open 198 196.6 142.5 314.1

Bench McKenna Jim Male 67 PA Open 198 196.432 142.5 314.1

Bench Holtry Matthew Male 37 NC Sub-Master (35-39) 198 195.1 112.5 248

Bench Cooper John Male NC Master (40-44) 198 196.6 142.5 314.1

Bench Elbert Randy Male 46 MD Master (45-49) 198 196.211 155 341.7

Bench Elbert Randy Male 46 MD Master (45-49) 198 196.4 150 330.6

Bench Maurer Craig Male 63 PA Master (60-64) 198 187.393 67.5 148.8

Bench McKenna Jim Male 67 PA Master (65-69) 198 196.432 142.5 314.1

Bench Clarke Pat Male 35 PA Sub-Master (35-39) 198 192.464 132.5 292.1

Bench Walter Chris Male NE Open 220 205 207.5 457.4

Bench Dickinson Derek Male 27 VA Open 220 219.1 182.5 402.3

Bench Matusko Ray Male NC Open 220 217.2 162.5 358.2

Bench Jordan Khristopher Male 30 MD Open 220 216.8 145 319.6

Bench Clarke Danny Male 27 PA Open 220 207.455 142.5 314.1

Bench Berry Ray Male NC Open 220 212.8 140 308.6

Bench Moore John Male 78 VA Open 220 212.8 115 253.5

Bench Witter Don Male 54 PA Open 220 208 107.5 236.9

Bench Henderson Chance Male NC Open 220 219.8 100 220.4

Bench Brooks Ira Male VA Open 220 217.6 92.5 203.9



Bench Henderson Chance Male NC Teen (16-17) 220 219.8 100 220.4

Bench Laudenslager Donnie Male 22 PA Junior (20-24) 220 217.155 70 154.3

Bench Walter Chris Male NE Master (40-44) 220 205 207.5 457.4

Bench Matusko Ray Male NC Master (50-54) 220 217.2 162.5 358.2

Bench Witter Don Male 54 PA Master (50-54) 220 208 107.5 236.9

Bench Berry Ray Male NC Master (55-59) 220 212.8 140 308.6

Bench Purpura Dave Male 55 OH Master (55-59) 220 217.6 122.5 270

Bench Dunn Bob Male 57 OH Master (55-59) 220 207.8 97.5 214.9

Bench Day Timothy Male 60 OH Master (60-64) 220 217.6 177.5 391.3

Bench Storch Dale Male 62 OH Master (60-64) 220 220 137.5 303.1

Bench Brooks Ira Male VA Master (70-74) 220 217.6 92.5 203.9

Bench Moore John Male 78 VA Master (75-79) 220 212.8 115 253.5

Bench Laudenslager Donnie Male 22 PA Special Olympian 220 217.155 70 154.3

Bench Meyer Jeremey Male NE Open 242 220.5 195 429.8

Bench Eckhart Rob Male 43 PA Open 242 240.965 185 407.8

Bench Grush Lance Male CA Open 242 238.1 170 374.7

Bench Muretta Bob Male 44 VA Open 242 238.1 160 352.7

Bench Edwards Gary Male NC Open 242 240 150 330.6

Bench Berry Gene Male NC Open 242 241.2 150 330.6

Bench Boeke Clayton Male IA Teen (14-15) 242 235.5 135 297.6

Bench Atkins Raven Male NC Teen (14-15) 242 229.6 80 176.3

Bench Kurtich Samuel Male NC Teen (14-15) 242 237.5 52.5 115.7

Bench Ritter Chris Male NC Teen (16-17) 242 233.6 0 0

Bench Meyer Jeremey Male NE Sub-Master (35-39) 242 220.5 195 429.8

Bench Lambert Dana Male AZ Master (40-44) 242 236.7 212.5 468.4

Bench Muretta Bob Male 44 VA Master (40-44) 242 238.1 160 352.7

Bench Grush Lance Male CA Master (45-49) 242 238.1 170 374.7

Bench Probasco John Male NE Master (50-54) 242 241.5 155 341.7

Bench Savage Larry Male AZ Master (50-54) 242 239.9 152.5 336.2

Bench Edwards Gary Male NC Master (50-54) 242 240 150 330.6

Bench Berry Gene Male NC Master (55-59) 242 241.2 150 330.6

Bench Clark James Male NC Master (60-64) 242 226.2 125 275.5

Bench Hawkins Michael Male AZ Master (65-69) 242 228.9 110 242.5

Bench Meyer Jeremey Male NE Law/Fire/Military 242 220.5 195 429.8

Bench Edwards Gary Male NC Law/Fire/Military 242 240 150 330.6

Bench McMillan Patrick Male VA Open 275 270 205 451.9

Bench Burse Clifton Male VA Open 275 273.2 197.5 435.4

Bench Norris Andrew Male 30 DE Open 275 265.877 195 429.8

Bench Fawbush Chris Male KY Open 275 261.8 165 363.7

Bench Beickert Matt Male NC Open 275 265 152.5 336.2

Bench Srock Greg Male Open 275 250 122.5 270

Bench Hurd Jacob Male AZ Sub-Master (35-39) 275 247.6 170 374.7

Bench McMillan Patrick Male VA Master (40-44) 275 270 205 451.9

Bench Beickert Matt Male NC Master (45-49) 275 265 152.5 336.2

Bench Burse Clifton Male VA Master (55-59) 275 273.2 197.5 435.4

Bench Lovejoy Brad Male 58 OH Master (55-59) 275 261.4 155 341.7

Bench Tenove Glen Male CA Master (60-64) 275 270.2 195 429.8

Bench McMillan Patrick Male VA Law/Fire/Military 275 270 205 451.9

Bench Beickert Matt Male NC Law/Fire/Military 275 265 152.5 336.2

Bench Srock Greg Male Law/Fire/Military 275 250 122.5 270

Bench Rodenbeck Marvin Male Open 308 285.6 220 485

Bench Elliott Carl Male NC Open 308 286.1 205 451.9

Bench Biesecker David Male 34 PA Open 308 277.782 160 352.7

Bench Bright James Male NC Open 308 281.2 100 220.4



Bench Bright James Male NC Teen (18-19) 308 281.2 100 220.4

Bench Elliott Carl Male NC Master (40-44) 308 286.1 205 451.9

Bench Rodenbeck Marvin Male Master (50-54) 308 285.6 220 485

Bench Madigan Michael Male CO Master (55-59) 308 294 155 341.7

Bench Lucas Ed Male AZ Master (65-69) 308 280.2 130 286.5

Bench Maldfeld Vaughn Male 75 NY Master (75-79) 308 278.664 72.5 159.8

Bench Elliott Carl Male NC Law/Fire/Military 308 286.1 205 451.9

Bench Morman Aaron Male 34 OH Open SHW 338.6 235 518

Bench Bishop Marvin Male OH Open SHW 402.6 152.5 336.2

Bench Markel Joey Male NC Open SHW 346.4 85 187.3

Bench Markel Joey Male NC Junior (20-24) SHW 346.4 85 187.3

Bench Bishop Marvin Male OH Sub-Master (35-39) SHW 402.6 152.5 336.2

Bench Atkins Lonnie Male OH Master (40-44) SHW 463 217.5 479.5

Bench Cook Clayton Male KY Master (40-44) SHW 323.6 155 341.7

Bench Cutts Robert Male 56 MA Master (55-59) SHW 395 205 451.9


